SFP+ Copper Cable
LC BladePatch® Fiber Jumper
Highly Visible and available in 8 Colors
LC Duplex Fiber Jumper
MTP Fiber Jumper
Barbs provide secure fit to cable
MC5® Category Copper Cable

—
CABLE FIT INFORMATION
Ordering Information:
CLIP-CBL-30-(XX)
CLIP-CBL-40-(XX)
CLIP-CBL-50-(XX)
CLIP-CBL-62-(XX)
CLIP-CBL-72-(XX)
Use (XX) to specify color: 02=white, 03=red, 04=gray, 05=yellow, 06=blue,
07=green, 08=violet, 09=orange
Siemon also offers CLIP-(XX) for use with our MC 6 patch cords, Z-MAX patch cords
and TERA 4-pair patch cords.